



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

WP(C) No.966 of 2026

***Pratyusha Padhy @ Bidusmita
Panigrahi***

.....

Petitioner

Represented by Adv. -
Neelakantha Panda

-versus-

State Of Odisha & Others

.....

Opposite Parties

Represented by Adv. –

Mr. S. Nayak, ASC

CORAM:

MR. JUSTICE ANANDA CHANDRA BEHERA

ORDER

30.01.2026

Order No.

1. 1. This matter is taken up through hybrid mode.
2. On the request of the learned counsel for the petitioner,
list this matter on 11.02.2026.

(ANANDA CHANDRA BEHERA)

Judge

Rati Ranjan